Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

019502

019503

019504

019505

019506

019507

019510

019508

019509

019516

019517

Date Issued

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

04/07/2019

05/07/2019

Licence
Number

32UHT03769

32UHT03770

32UHT03771

32UHT03772

32UHA19023

32UHT03773

32UHT03774

32UHB60028

32UHB60028

32UHT03775

32UHT03776

Client Name

Ms C Andrews

Ms C Andrews

Mr F G Swift

Mrs H Stead

Miss H S Indian

Mrs L M Foskett

Mr S S Mattu

Quayside Coffee Ltd

Quayside Coffee Ltd

Ms G Hunter

Miss J M Chevalier

Premises Name

Hackthorn Village Hall

Hackthorn Village Hall

E H Thorne (Beehives) Ltd

Scampton C of E Primary School

Lea Village Hall

9 Union Street

Quayside Coffee

Quayside Coffee

Middle Farm

The Sun & Anchor

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:06:43

Page 1 of 4



Application
Number

019519

019523

019526

019528

019529

019530

019531

019534

019535

019536

019537

019538

019540

019542

019545

019547

Date Issued Licence
Number
05/07/2019 32UHT03777
08/07/2019 32UHT03778
08/07/2019 32UHT03779
09/07/2019 32UHB50166
09/07/2019 32UHB60029
09/07/2019 32UHB01904
09/07/2019 32UHC50011
09/07/2019 32UHT03780
09/07/2019 32UHT03781
09/07/2019 32UHT03782
09/07/2019 32UHT03783
10/07/2019 32UHTO03778
10/07/2019 32UHT03784
10/07/2019 32UHA19024
11/07/2019 32UHT03785
12/07/2019 32UHB50111

Client Name

Mrs C Haughey

Miss R C Axcell

Mr M Strawson

The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd

Marks and Spencer Simply

Food

The Social Kitchen Ltd

Market Rasen Social Club

Miss R C Axcell

Mr D Mills

Mrs E R Rossington

Mr S S Mattu

Miss R C Axcell

Ms G Hunter

Mr J P A Lockwood

Miss R C Axcell

Mr N Appleyard

Premises Name

The Olive

De Aston School

Mulsanne Park

White Horse Inn

Marks and Spencer Simply Food Ltd

The Social Kitchen

Market Rasen Social Club

Nettleham Community Hub

Canute

Setcops Farm

9 Union Street

De Aston Field

37 Church Lane

Caistor Arts and Heritage Centre

The Nags Head

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

New

Suspension

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Modification

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend
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Application
Number

019548

019549

019552

019553

019550

019559

019560

019561

019562

019563

019564

019566

019575

019576

019580

019581

Date Issued Licence
Number
12/07/2019 32UHT03786
12/07/2019 32UHT03787
15/07/2019 32UHA70064
15/07/2019 32UHA19025
15/07/2019 32UHA19004
17/07/2019 32UHT03788
17/07/2019 32UHT03789
18/07/2019 32UHT03790
18/07/2019 32UHT03791
18/07/2019 32UHT03792
19/07/2019 32UHT03793
19/07/2019 32UHT03794
22/07/2019 32UHB50078
22/07/2019 32UHB70014
22/07/2019 32UHB12008
22/07/2019 32UHB90008

Client Name

Mrs S E Parrish

Mr S Gorwood

Mr S D Rawlings

Miss S L A Swanson

Mrs B Thangavel

Mrs E A Lister

Mrs E R Rossington

Mr J Needham

Mr J P Oaten

Mr M L Brown

Mr S S Mattu

Ms G Hunter

Wm Morrisons Supermarkets

Plc

Papa Midco Limited

Mr J R Barrett

Faldingworth Memorial Hall

Committee

Premises Name

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Moot Hall

St Peter & St Paul's Church

Setcops Farm

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Setcops Farm

Millfield Golf Club

9 Union Street

Corringham Village Hall

Morrisons

Prezzo

The Wheel House Restaurant

Faldingworth Memorial Hall

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New

Renewal

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Cancel/Surrender

Change Prem Name
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Application
Number

019582

019585

019588

019589

019591

019592

019593

019594

019595

019596

019597

019599

019600

019601

019602

019603

Date Issued Licence
Number
22/07/2019 32UHB90008
23/07/2019 32UHT03795
24/07/2019 32UHC50017
24/07/2019 32UHT03796
25/07/2019 32UHT03797
26/07/2019 32UHT03798
26/07/2019 32UHT03799
26/07/2019 32UHT03801
26/07/2019 32UHT03800
26/07/2019 32UHT03799
29/07/2019 32UHT03802
30/07/2019 32UHB50056
30/07/2019 32UHB50056
30/07/2019 32UHB16005
30/07/2019 32UHT03803
30/07/2019 32UHT03804

Client Name

Faldingworth Memorial Hall

Committee

Mr W M Brown

Ms A Would

Mrs S Brown

Mr T Wright

Mrs C Brown

Ms G Hunter

Mrs Z L Reid

Ms G Hunter

Ms G Hunter

Mr M D Shah

Alexander Akrill Entertainment

Ltd

Alexander Akrill Entertainment
Ltd

Mr C E Patrick

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mrs J E Calaby

Premises Name

Faldingworth Memorial Hall

Anglers Hotel

Lincoln Golf Club Ltd

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

The Settlement

Catchem's Corner

Stainton Manor Farm

Whoofer Farm

Moot Hall

Stainton Manor Farm

Hackthorn Park

The Fox & Hounds

The Fox & Hounds

Meat Inc

The Skipworth Arms

Highfield House

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Club Premises Certificate
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol
Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Ch of Club Name

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Withdraw

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Cancel/Surrender

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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