

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Client Name</u>	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
019502	01/07/2019	32UHT03769	Ms C Andrews	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019503	01/07/2019	32UHT03770	Ms C Andrews	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019504	01/07/2019	32UHT03771	Mr F G Swift	E H Thorne (Beehives) Ltd	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019505	01/07/2019	32UHT03772	Mrs H Stead	Scampton C of E Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019506	01/07/2019	32UHA19023	Miss H S Indian		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019507	02/07/2019	32UHT03773	Mrs L M Foskett	Lea Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019510	02/07/2019	32UHT03774	Mr S S Mattu	9 Union Street	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019508	02/07/2019	32UHB60028	Quayside Coffee Ltd	Quayside Coffee	Premises Licence	Transfer
019509	02/07/2019	32UHB60028	Quayside Coffee Ltd	Quayside Coffee	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019516	04/07/2019	32UHT03775	Ms G Hunter	Middle Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019517	05/07/2019	32UHT03776	Miss J M Chevalier	The Sun & Anchor	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:06:43 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019519	05/07/2019	32UHT03777	Mrs C Haughey	The Olive	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019523	08/07/2019	32UHT03778	Miss R C Axcell	De Aston School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019526	08/07/2019	32UHT03779	Mr M Strawson	Mulsanne Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019528	09/07/2019	32UHB50166	The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd	White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019529	09/07/2019	32UHB60029	Marks and Spencer Simply Food	Marks and Spencer Simply Food Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019530	09/07/2019	32UHB01904	The Social Kitchen Ltd	The Social Kitchen	Premises Licence	New
019531	09/07/2019	32UHC50011	Market Rasen Social Club	Market Rasen Social Club	Club Premises Certificate	Suspension
019534	09/07/2019	32UHT03780	Miss R C Axcell	Nettleham Community Hub	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019535	09/07/2019	32UHT03781	Mr D Mills	Canute	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019536	09/07/2019	32UHT03782	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019537	09/07/2019	32UHT03783	Mr S S Mattu	9 Union Street	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019538	10/07/2019	32UHT03778	Miss R C Axcell	De Aston Field	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Modification
019540	10/07/2019	32UHT03784	Ms G Hunter	37 Church Lane	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019542	10/07/2019	32UHA19024	Mr J P A Lockwood		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019545	11/07/2019	32UHT03785	Miss R C Axcell	Caistor Arts and Heritage Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019547	12/07/2019	32UHB50111	Mr N Appleyard	The Nags Head	Premises Licence	Int Amend

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:06:43

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019548	12/07/2019	32UHT03786	Mrs S E Parrish	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019549	12/07/2019	32UHT03787	Mr S Gorwood	Moot Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019552	15/07/2019	32UHA70064	Mr S D Rawlings		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
019553	15/07/2019	32UHA19025	Miss S L A Swanson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019550	15/07/2019	32UHA19004	Mrs B Thangavel		Personal Alcohol Licence	Renewal
019559	17/07/2019	32UHT03788	Mrs E A Lister	St Peter & St Paul's Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019560	17/07/2019	32UHT03789	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019561	18/07/2019	32UHT03790	Mr J Needham	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019562	18/07/2019	32UHT03791	Mr J P Oaten	Setcops Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019563	18/07/2019	32UHT03792	Mr M L Brown	Millfield Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019564	19/07/2019	32UHT03793	Mr S S Mattu	9 Union Street	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019566	19/07/2019	32UHT03794	Ms G Hunter	Corringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019575	22/07/2019	32UHB50078	Wm Morrisons Supermarkets Plc	Morrisons	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019576	22/07/2019	32UHB70014	Papa Midco Limited	Prezzo	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019580	22/07/2019	32UHB12008	Mr J R Barrett	The Wheel House Restaurant	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
019581	22/07/2019	32UHB90008	Faldingworth Memorial Hall Committee	Faldingworth Memorial Hall	Premises Licence	Change Prem Name

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:06:43

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019582	22/07/2019	32UHB90008	Faldingworth Memorial Hall Committee	Faldingworth Memorial Hall	Premises Licence	Int Amend
019585	23/07/2019	32UHT03795	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019588	24/07/2019	32UHC50017	Ms A Would	Lincoln Golf Club Ltd	Club Premises Certificate	Ch of Club Name
019589	24/07/2019	32UHT03796	Mrs S Brown	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019591	25/07/2019	32UHT03797	Mr T Wright	The Settlement	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019592	26/07/2019	32UHT03798	Mrs C Brown	Catchem's Corner	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019593	26/07/2019	32UHT03799	Ms G Hunter	Stainton Manor Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019594	26/07/2019	32UHT03801	Mrs Z L Reid	Whoofer Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019595	26/07/2019	32UHT03800	Ms G Hunter	Moot Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019596	26/07/2019	32UHT03799	Ms G Hunter	Stainton Manor Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Withdraw
019597	29/07/2019	32UHT03802	Mr M D Shah	Hackthorn Park	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019599	30/07/2019	32UHB50056	Alexander Akrill Entertainment Ltd	The Fox & Hounds	Premises Licence	Transfer
019600	30/07/2019	32UHB50056	Alexander Akrill Entertainment Ltd	The Fox & Hounds	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019601	30/07/2019	32UHB16005	Mr C E Patrick	Meat Inc	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
019602	30/07/2019	32UHT03803	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	The Skipworth Arms	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019603	30/07/2019	32UHT03804	Mrs J E Calaby	Highfield House	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:06:43